Blaser Casting Corporation

5700 Third Avenue South
PO Box 80286
Phone 206.767.7800

BLASER Blasercasting.com
CASTING CORPORATION Email: Info@Blaser-die.com

CORPORATE BRIEF

QUALITY IS THE FOUNDATION OF OUR SUCCESS.

WE CONTINUALLY IMPROVE OUR PROCESSES AND WORK TOWARD MEETING AND EXCEEDING OUR
CUSTOMERS’ REQUIREMENTS AND EXPECTATIONS.

CONTACT INFORMATION DEPARTMENTS
Andrew Foley AndrewF@Blaser-Die.com President
Justin Young JustinY@Blaser-Die.com Director of Sales
Diane Small DianeS@Blaser-Die.com CFO
Phuoc Huynh PhuocH@BIlaser-Die.com Operations, Quality
Marlo Chamberlain MarloC@Blaser-Die.com Customer Service, Purchasing, Logistics
Cindy Cholwich Info@Blaser-Die.com Accounts Receivable, Accounts Payable
FOUNDED: 1957
BUSINESS TYPE: Corporation—State of Washington
BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION: Small
EIN TAXID #: 47-4715666
DUNS #: 081153981
AS9100 REV D : 5654 EXP.03/21/2024

MANUFACTURING OVERVIEW
Aluminum Die Casting, Zinc Die Castings, Stampings, Plastic Injection Moldings for
Aerospace, Electronics, Medical, and Industrial applications.
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Registration Status: Active

Expiration Date 02/08/2022

Active Exclusion Records: None

CAGE Code: 83BH1

NAICS Code(s): Primary 332510, and Secondary

331523, 331524, 331529, 332551,
332710, 332813, 333511

SIC Code(s): 3429, 3469, 3471, 3678, 3678,
3679
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